
French Beans(Frasbean) price in Punjab mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

French Beans(Frasbean) - French Beans (Frasbean) Ropar APMC  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  4,500.00 2026-02-19

French Beans(Frasbean) - French Beans (Frasbean) Morinda APMC  75.00  7,500.00  8000 -  7,000.00 2026-02-17

French Beans(Frasbean) - Other Batala APMC  35.00  3,500.00  3800 -  3,200.00 2026-02-06

French Beans(Frasbean) - French Beans (Frasbean) Lalru APMC  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2026-01-30

French Beans(Frasbean) - French Beans (Frasbean) Pathankot APMC  26.00  2,600.00  2600 -  2,600.00 2026-01-22

French Beans(Frasbean) - Other Gurdaspur APMC  24.50  2,450.00  2450 -  2,450.00 2026-01-22

French Beans(Frasbean) - Other Adampur APMC  22.00  2,200.00  2200 -  2,000.00 2026-01-19

French Beans(Frasbean) - French Beans (Frasbean) Jalandhar City(Jalandhar) APMC  20.00  2,000.00  2500 -  1,500.00 2026-01-16

French Beans(Frasbean) - Other Ludhiana APMC  13.00  1,300.00  1500 -  1,100.00 2026-01-14

French Beans(Frasbean) - French Beans (Frasbean) Doraha APMC  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  5,000.00 2025-12-26

French Beans(Frasbean) - French Beans (Frasbean) Batala APMC  20.00  2,000.00  2200 -  1,800.00 2025-12-25

French Beans(Frasbean) - French Beans (Frasbean) Amritsar(Amritsar Mewa Mandi) APMC  10.90  1,090.00  1090 -  1,090.00 2025-12-24

French Beans (Frasbean) Batala  65.00  6,500.00  7000 -  6,000.00 2025-11-06

French Beans (Frasbean) - Other Zira  16.00  1,600.00  1800 -  1,400.00 2025-11-05

French Beans (Frasbean) - Other Gurdaspur  55.00  5,500.00  6000 -  5,000.00 2025-11-03

French Beans (Frasbean) - Other Nawan Shahar(Subzi Mandi)  88.00  8,800.00  9000 -  8,500.00 2025-11-01

French Beans (Frasbean) Ropar  35.00  3,500.00  4000 -  3,000.00 2025-10-31

French Beans (Frasbean) Amritsar(Amritsar Mewa Mandi)  30.00  3,000.00  3500 -  2,000.00 2025-10-31

French Beans (Frasbean) - Other Firozepur City  65.00  6,500.00  7000 -  6,000.00 2025-10-30

French Beans (Frasbean) Guru Har Sahai  65.00  6,500.00  7000 -  6,000.00 2025-10-30

French Beans (Frasbean) Pathankot  80.00  8,000.00  8000 -  7,800.00 2025-10-14

French Beans (Frasbean) Lalru  90.00  9,000.00  9000 -  9,000.00 2025-10-14

French Beans (Frasbean) - Other Jagraon  74.00  7,400.00  7600 -  7,200.00 2025-10-13

French Beans (Frasbean) Muktsar  55.00  5,500.00  6000 -  5,000.00 2025-10-02
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French Beans (Frasbean) Doraha  39.00  3,900.00  3900 -  3,900.00 2025-09-29

French Beans (Frasbean) Morinda  68.00  6,800.00  8000 -  6,000.00 2025-09-19

French Beans (Frasbean) - Other Kot ise Khan  9.00  900.00  1000 -  800.00 2025-09-16

French Beans (Frasbean) - Other Rajpura  32.00  3,200.00  3500 -  3,000.00 2025-09-16

French Beans (Frasbean) Mukerian(Talwara)  100.00  10,000.00  12000 -  8,000.00 2025-09-15

French Beans (Frasbean) Patran  26.50  2,650.00  3000 -  2,500.00 2025-08-28

French Beans (Frasbean) Tarantaran  50.00  5,000.00  5500 -  4,000.00 2025-08-23

French Beans (Frasbean) - Other Sirhind  60.00  6,000.00  7200 -  5,000.00 2025-08-19

French Beans (Frasbean) - Other Sangrur  40.00  4,000.00  5000 -  3,000.00 2025-08-13

French Beans (Frasbean) - Other Lehra Gaga  60.00  6,000.00  6000 -  6,000.00 2025-07-07

French Beans (Frasbean) Malerkotla  40.00  4,000.00  4500 -  3,000.00 2025-06-20

French Beans (Frasbean) - Other Barnala  60.00  6,000.00  6000 -  6,000.00 2025-06-20

French Beans (Frasbean) - Other Mansa  19.00  1,900.00  2000 -  1,500.00 2025-06-20

French Beans (Frasbean) Bassi Pathana  50.00  5,000.00  6000 -  4,000.00 2025-05-27

French Beans (Frasbean) - Other Bariwala  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2025-05-26

French Beans (Frasbean) - Other Ludhiana  20.00  2,000.00  2200 -  1,800.00 2025-05-03

French Beans (Frasbean) - Other Banur  10.00  1,000.00  2500 -  1,000.00 2025-04-24

French Beans (Frasbean) - Other Garh Shankar(Mahalpur)  28.00  2,800.00  3500 -  2,500.00 2025-04-21

French Beans (Frasbean) - Other Dasuya  35.00  3,500.00  4000 -  3,000.00 2025-04-12

French Beans (Frasbean) - Other Patti  16.00  1,600.00  1800 -  1,500.00 2025-04-03

French Beans (Frasbean) Khadur Sahib(Fetehabad)  16.00  1,600.00  1600 -  1,500.00 2024-12-18

French Beans (Frasbean) - Other Sultanpur  25.00  2,500.00  2500 -  2,000.00 2024-12-09

French Beans (Frasbean) Hoshiarpur(Sham Churasi)  30.00  3,000.00  3500 -  2,500.00 2024-10-21

French Beans (Frasbean) - Other Khanna  25.00  2,500.00  3000 -  2,000.00 2024-10-14

French Beans (Frasbean) Kurali  34.00  3,400.00  3500 -  3,300.00 2024-10-08

French Beans (Frasbean) Abohar  58.00  5,800.00  6800 -  4,800.00 2024-09-17

French Beans (Frasbean) Bhogpur  15.00  1,500.00  1500 -  1,500.00 2022-11-07
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French Beans (Frasbean) - Other Dharamkot  30.00  3,000.00  3000 -  3,000.00 2022-09-29

Downloaded from : CommodityMarketLive

https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/french-beans-frasbean
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/dharamkot
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-state/punjab/french-beans-frasbean

